2018 Paul Kilbauskas

Name

Alan Crayk

Alan MacDonald
David Hollands

Gordon Murray

George Noble

Malcolm Summers

Ross Galloway

Jamie Galloway

Brett Stein

Jamie Simpson

Danny Sutherland

24 Neil Wilson

20 Andrew Rose

30 Shaun Knox

32 Alastair Millar
31 Graeme Wilson
21 Daniel Ruscoe
23 Paul Paterson Jnr
19 Matthew Giblin
22 Trevor Gibb

28 John Garth

No.
Grant Reid
Neil Dawson
Steven Moffat
Stuart Gairns
Douglas Cunningham
Ricky Mair
Allan-lain MacMaster
)

23/09/2018

Class

Sport 040
Sport 040
Sport 040
Sport 040
Sport 040

Non Champ
Non Champ

Non Champ
Non Champ

Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman

Sportsman
Sportsman

Youth A
Youth A
Youth A
Youth A
Youth A

Non Champ

Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman Non Champ
Clubman

Clubman

Clubman Non Champ

Route
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

Blue

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

Status
EXP
EXP
N/E
N/E
EXP

N/E
EXP
N/E
N/E
N/E
N/E
N/E

Youth A
Y/A
Y/A
Youth A
Youth A

Nov

N/E
Nov
Nov
N/E
N/E
N/E
Nov
N/E
Nov

Nov

Machine
Gas Gas
Vertigo

Beta Evo
Beta Evo

Sherco

Montesa
Beta Evo
Beta Evo
Gas Gas
Montesa

Beta Evo
Beta Evo

Scorpa Fac
TRS

TRS

Beta Evo

Beta Evo

Gas Gas

Beta Evo
Montesa 4/
Vertigo
Beta Evo
Scorpa Fac
Sherco
Beta Evo
Beta Evo
Gas Gas
TRS

cc

250
300
300
300
300

280
250
300
300
300

250
300

125
125
125
125
125

300

250
260
250
300
300
300
200
200
250
280

lap1

N/S

7
11
24
27
21

12
18
14

23

11
12
24

10

10

15
11
18
17
23

Lap 2

N/S

11
23
13
12
20

11
12
11
16
21

0 O w

12
22

21

N ONO

10
10
15
12
24
23

Lap 3

N/S

13
18
20
20
21

N = N

12
20
20

11
11
10
17
12

13

o Ut o~ OO

11
20
19

Total

N/S

31
52
57
59
62

20
24
37
37
43
64

20
24
29
41
58

44

15
23
28
30
35
41
61
65

Position

Result
1 Best Sport 0/40
2

3
4
5

Best Sportsman

Best Non Expert

A U1 W W N =

Best Youth A

u B W N =

1 Best Novice

Best Clubman

Best Novice

W 0 N O 1 A W N R

10

SACU Points
0
20

17

20
17
15
13
11

10
Non Starter

20
17
15
13
11

20
17
15
13
11

o o v o



29 Taylor Mair

27 Aaron Hain
25 Duncan Mcintosh
26 Richard Younie

37 Bill Ross

38 Roger Summers
40 Brad Stein

33 Paul Paterson Snr
34 Keith Leslie

41 Grant Forbes

36 Gavin Cairns

35 Ali Morrison

39 David McPherson

52 Allister Stewart
42 Billy Matthews
48 Allan Mercer

45 Angus MacKay

46 Jimmy Jenkins

51 Robert MacGillivray

50 Derek Ramsay
49 Brian Dellory
44 Brian Morrison
47 Neil McKechnie
43 lain Duffus

56 Brogan Bursill

55 Mac Allan

53 Sophie Simpson
57 Fraser McDougall
54 Grant Younie

58 Grant Sutherland

60 Oliver Dowling
59 Lee Ross

Clubman

Clubman
Clubman
Clubman

Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40

Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50

Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B

Non Champ

Non Champ

Non Champ

Non Champ

Non Champ

Non Champ

Non Champ
Non Champ

Green

Green
Green
Green

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

Green

Green
Green

Nov

Nov
N/E
Nov

EXP
N/E
N/E
N/E
Nov
N/E
Nov
N/E
N/E

EXP
N/E
N/E
Nov
N/E
Nov
N/E
N/E
N/E
N/E
N/E

Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B
Youth B

N/E
Nov
Nov

Beta Evo

Scorpa Fac

Beta Evo
Beta Evo

Sherco

Scorpa Fac

Montesa
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Beta Evo
Vertigo
Vertigo
TRS

TRS
Beta Evo
Beta Evo
Montesa
Sherco
Gas Gas
Sherco
Beta Evo
Beta Evo
Montesa

Beta Evo

Beta Evo
Sherco

Beta Evo
Gas Gas

Beta Evo

Beta Evo

Gas Gas
Gas Gas

300

250
300
200 N/S

300
300
300
250
300
250
250
250
250

250
300
300
260
300
300
300
300
300
260
300

125
125
125
125
125

300

280
300 N/S

26
35

10R

NNN

10
15
26
39
23
31

NON R

13

17
19
21
27
21

14
11
30
28

17

N/S

N/S

26
29

[y

13
19
21
22
32
31

00 WL O

10
12
13
12
15
15
35

10
20
28
28

13
17

N/S

N/S

27
29

W NUTOON

28
31
38
31

N O oOunN

12
11
13

11
16

13
16
17
21

14
10

N/S

N/S

79
93

14
18
30
37
75
92
93
93

15
24
30
32
41
44
45
53
72

17
37
47
75
77

34
44

N/S

N/S

11
12

0 00 N O U1 A W N R

W 00 N O U1 A W N =

10
11

uu A W N =

[y

Best 0/40
Best Non Expert

Best 0/50

Best Youth B

Retiral
Non Starter

20
17
15

0
13
11
10

0

20
17
15

13
11

A N 00 ©

20

17
15
13



Joe Dawson
Ben Dignan
Andrew Anderson

Lewis Byron

65 Alick Murray
68 George Gage
67 Sean Clark
66 Allan Leslie

70 Euan Sim
69 Gillie Murray

79 Archie Bremner
76 Joe Drysdale

72 Robbie Ross

78 Robbie Bremner
71 Hayley Ross

75 Callum MacKay
77 Dan Bruce

84 Brodie Milne

73 Ruari Younie
74 Chloe MacKay
86 Myrn Reynolds

83 Graeme Whittaker
80 Harrie Reid

81 Charlie Reid

82 Fraser Whittaker

85 Gregor Winter

Premier
Premier
Premier

Premier

Wobbler
Wobbler
Wobbler
Wobbler

Youth C
Youth C

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D

Youth E

Non Champ

Non Champ

Champ Route
Champ Route
Non Champ

Champ Route
Non Champ

Champ Route
Champ Route
Champ Route

Champ Route
Champ Route
Champ Route

50/50
50/50
50/50
50/50

50/50

Red
Red
Red
Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric

EXP
Youth A
EXP
EXP

Nov
N/E
Nov

Nov

Youth C
Youth C

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D

Y/E

TRS
Gas Gas

Scorpa Fac

Beta Evo

Beta Evo
Yamaha
Vertigo

Gas Gas

Beta Evo

Beta Evo

Oset
Oset
Oset
Oset
Oset
Oset
Oset
Oset

Beta Evo
Oset
Beta E

Oset
Oset
Oset
Oset

Oset

m m m m m m m m

m m m m

300
125
300
300

250
250
250
280

80
80

80

N/S
N/S

18
20

10
36

12

19
46
56
67
57
72
80
85
89

27
70
85
64

49

N/S
N/S

13
13

14

10
19

14

14
27
17
30
30
29
29
31

71
31
27
51

20

N/S
N/S

(o]

14

()}

17

17

N/S
N/S

22
30
31
48

16
26
72

15
43

24
60
83
84
87
102
109
114
120

98
101
112
115

69

N/S
N/S

1 Best Premier

Best Wobbler

A W N =

Best Youth C

N =

Best Youth D

W 00 N O U A W N

Best 50/50

A W N =

1 Best Youth E

20

17
15

20

17
15

20
17

20
17

15

13
11
10

Non Starter
Non Starter

20
17
15
13

20



